Noliatraffen 2008-01-19, arr Pitea Skf

Final Senior

OCoOoO~NO U WN P

Donald Johansson
Niklas Ohman
Ronny Nilsson
Anders Jonsson
Mats K agstrom
Jonas Gyllenas
lda Lundmark
Roger Andersson
Robert Ek

Final Veteran

PP OO0O~NOOULA,WNE

0
1

Gunnar Iversen
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Sture Nilsson

Alf Edin

Roland Nilsson
Bertil Omark
Lennart Westermark
Bertil Ruisniemi
Folke Niemi

Birger Ronngren
Dennis Sundqvist

Final Junior

OO WN PP

O©OoOO~NOOTEA WNEFET

Linda Lidman
Therese Karlsson
Johan Sandberg
Niklas Westermark
Andreas Persson
Rasmus Lundberg

inal Liggande

Sandra Nilsson
Rune Utterstrom
Sture Grahn
Torleif Andersson
Marcus Matsson
Ingrid Marklund
Anton Ek

Tim Larsson
Andreas Nilsson
Johannes Ek

Kjell Holmbom
Jacob Wennerstrém
Alexander Viklund
Ingemar Astrém
Tage Ylinentalo
Tage Gustafsson
Ludwig Sandberg
Markus Berglund

Ale Skf (BD)

S 3 SolF (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Gdlivare (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Drangsmark (AC)
S3 SolF (BD)
Kdix (BD)

S 3 SolF (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Pited Skf (BD)
Ale Skf (BD)
Pite& Skf (BD)
Overtorned (BD)
Drangsmark (AC)
Overtorned (BD)
Hedensset Skf (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Pite& Skf (BD)

Pited Skf (BD)
Drangsmark (AC)
Kalix (BD)
Drangsmark (AC)
Pited Skf (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)

Pite& Skf (BD)
Ale Skf (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)

F 21 Skf (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Pited Skf (BD)
Kalix (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Kalix (BD)
Pite& Skf (BD)
Kalix (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Pite& Skf (BD)
Overtorned (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)
Pite& Skf (BD)
Pited Skf (BD)

Kval
187
190
188
185
170
169
153
178
147

Kval
183
176
166
172
170
162
164
144
142
139
143

Kval
187
179
163
160
171
157

Kval
193
189
189
183
185
184
185
188
179
177
175
187
171
174
169
175
164
162

Final
142
137
137
134
122
114
105

Final
125
129
138
130
120
117
113
119
117
109
104

Final
137
133
129
128
113
107

Final
140
141
139
142
137
136
135
131
135
134
135
119
132
127
130
117
127
125

Totalt
329
327
325
319
292
283
258
178
147

Totalt
308
305
304
302
290
279
277
263
259
248
247

Totalt
324
312
292
288
284
264

Totalt
333
330
328
325
322
320
320
319
314
311
310
306
303
301
299
292
291
287



